SOUTHERN : :
METROPOLITAN Springvale Botanical Cemetery

CEMETERIES TRUST Fees List (1 July 2025 - 30 June 2026)

Honouring and celebrating life

* m m

Grave Packages

Selection Interment Chapel
Size (in m) Fee Fees Fees Location Memorialisation  Total Inclusion Description

Lawn Grave with
Shared Tree

The Quay 2.44x1.22 $425° $3.760° $1.120° $9.900 $4,665° $19,870° — Right of interment
— Selection fee
— 560 x 305mm classic plague

— Second attachment plaque
(if applicable)

— Gold coloured flower container
— Use of chapel for two services

— Two weekday interments
excluding public holiday

Grave Location

Size (inm) Selection Fee  Location Total

Headstone Lawn Graves
Botanical Hill Single width 3.66x1.22 $425° $26,320 $26,745
Double width 3.66 X 2.4k $425° $54,450 $54,875'

Monumental Graves

Sukkat Shalom Single row with foundations 2.44x1.22 $425° $9,435 $9,860"
Botanical Hill Dual row superior with foundations 2.44x1.22 $425" $19,660 $20,085"
Single row superior with foundations 27x1.22 $425° $22925 $23,350°
Other Denominations B Dual row superior with foundations 2.44,x1.22 $425° $19,660 $20,085
Methodist F Single row with foundations 2.44,x1.22 $425° $18,340 $18,765
Dual row superior with foundations 2.44,x1.22 $425° $16,380 $16,805°

“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee. 1



Size (inm) Selection Fee  Location Total
Headstone on Beam
Cassia Garden 14 Standard 2.44%1.22 $425° $9,045 $9,470°
Premium length 2.7x1.22 $425° $11,305 $11,730°
Lawn Graves
Joshua Jordan Lawn grave with no beam 2.44x1.22 $425" $6,020 $6,445"
Thomas Simmons Lawn Lawn grave with beam 2.44x1.22 $425" $7.270 $7,695"
é‘i‘;"\iz Dg:i’g?g‘;?; Lawn area WIth headstone on bearm 2.44%122 $425 $9,050 $9,475°
Headstone Inscription $10°
- per letter computer cut
Star of David or Menorah emblem $190°
Flower contginer $450°
- applicable in garden 1 & 2 only
Headstone installation $475°
Grave Plaque and Granite ise (i ) orice
Granite Bases
Deluxe granite base 960 x 460 x 70 $1,790
Classic granite base 660 x 460 x 70 $1,435°
Standard granite base 480 x 430x 70 $1,175
Cemetery granite desk 1100 x 500 x 150 $3,185°
- includes two flower vases
RS e ouroxtss s
Bronze Plaques
Deluxe Design Design or picture plaque 865 x 355 $2,950°
Second attachment plaque 229 x 102 $670°
Classic ?f:clﬁjt;zigl;q’%ir photos 560 x 305 $3,230°
Oval plaque 560 x 305 $2,700°
Design plaque 560 x 305 $2,465°
Second attachment plaque 138 x 67 $520°
Book of life (thin) 560 x 305 $3,045°
Book of life (thick) 560 x 305 $3,600°
Book of life additional page 350 x 275 $1,265°
Standard ?f#clfjggigl;qz%ir photos 380 x 280 $2,755°
Oval plaque 380 x 280 $1,875°
Design plague 380 x 280 $1,340°
Plague 380 x 280 $1,265°

“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Size (in mm) Price
Plaque Refinishing Deluxe $785°
Classic $600°
Standard $455°
Plague up to 280 x 230 $400°
Refer to Personalising the Plaque section for further options
Cremation Memorials
Location Memorialisation Total
Headstone Memorials
Reed Lawn Cremation monumental ‘ $26,620 $26,620
- accommodates up to four cremated remains
Rose Memorials
Rose in Bed Individual rose $11915 $2.115° $14,030°
Shared rose $7,690 $2.115° $9,805"
Rose garden position for one plague with granite $3,495 $2,115° $5,610°
Rose garden position for one plague without granite $3,495 $935° $4,430
Weeping Rose in Lawn Shared weeping rose $9,235 $1,895° $11,130°
Tree, Shrub and Rock Memorials
Trees Individual family tree from $17,195 $1,895° $19,090°
- accommodates up to eight interments
Acacia, Melaleuca, Agonis, i 4 o1 family tree premium area $38,690 $1,.895° $40,585"
Banksia
Shared tree Shared tree $6,165 $1,895° $8,060"
Shrubs Shrub in lawn $7.900 $1,895 $9,795"
Individual shrub in bed $6,560 $2.115° $8,675
Shrub garden position for one plaque $2,620 $2.115° $4,735
Rocks Rock in garden setting $10,505 $2115° $12,620°
Exclusive Memorials
Family Pools from $58,605 $1,895° $60,500
Boulder $23,550 $1,895° $25,445"
Luculia Shared special tree memorial - dual $15,795 $5,305° $21,100°
Hakea, Genista, Felicia Single garden seat position $4,540 $2,290° $6,830°
Memorial Niches W.N. Sloan Garden memorial niche $8,300 $2,485" $10,785"
Wall of Reflection south $6,685 $720° $7,405"
Westringia promenade niche $6,685 $3,530° $10,215°
Wall Memorials
Sculptured Granite Base niche $2,580 $1,545" $4,125°
Wall Niches
- plaque and bronze cylinder
urn fees included
Wall Niches Partial niche Single $1.380 $580° $1,960°
- holds a portion of cremated
remains Partial Niche Dual $2,645 $2.265° $4,910°
Token Wall Plaques Plaque on wall $885 $455° $1,340
Plague on granite book $885 $455° $1,340°

“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Cremation Plaque and Granite

Size (in mm) Price
Granite Bases
Granite Desk Family desk 700 x 150 x 235 $2,320°
Classic garden desk 660 x 380 x 1800 $1,885"
Reflection garden desk 330 x 380 x 100 $1,505
Garden desk 330 x 380 x 100 $1,180°
Traditional desk 200 x 150 x 235 $1,035"
Granite Panel Classic panel 660 x 460 x 70 $1,435°
Garden panel 330 x430x 70 $960°
Bronze Plaques
Garden Plaque Classic single or dual 560 x 305 $2,465
Sculptured single 230 x 280 $1,980°
Single 230 x 280 $935
Wall Niche Single plaque up to 152 x 152 $580°
Dual plague 355 x 152 $1,000°
Flower container $120°
Promenade plaque 180 x 180 $940°
Tgfg S;g;ﬂ i(;;rljlldzt“ag;see gardens 78x76 $455°
A(_jditional plaque at established family memorial up to 230 x 280 $1.145°
- includes interment of ashes
Plaque Refinishing Deluxe $785°
Classic $600°
Standard $455°
Plague up to 280 x 230 $400°
Personalising the Plaque
Ceramic Photos 50 x 70 $400°
70x 90 $410°
80 x 100 $445
90 x 120 $505°
110 x 150 $525°
Ultra Image Photos 30 x 40 $615°
45 x 60 $615°
Decorative border $155°
Coloured lacquer $155°
Emblem A variety of options available $155°
Australian seryices emblem No Charge
- proof of service required
Foreign inscription on plaque $150°
Second and subsequent proof $95°
Other Cremation
Memorial Fees
Installation, transfer or removal of plaque or granite $195°

“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



All Souls Mausoleum

Pair Crypt
I yp @ Selection Fee

Location Memorialisation Total
Level A
Standard $425° $95,245 $8,350° $104,020°
Level D
Standard $425° $90,420 $8,350° $99,195°
True Companion
Crypt Selection Fee Location Memorialisation Total
Level A $425° $78,625 $5,105° $84,155"
Level C $425° $82.935 $5,105" $88,465
Level D $425° $74,490 $5,105" $80,020°
Other Mausoleum fees Price
Move existing photo $195°
Removal and replacement of shutter for alteration to memorialisation $195°
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“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.
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